

Vandegrift FFA Alumni Booster Corporate Sponsor Commitment and Invoice Form Sponsorship Year 2022—2023 Deadline for Sponsor Banner inclusion: December 3, 2022

Company or Family Name:	
Student / Alumni Member:	
Mailing Address:Street:	City: State Zip:
Contact Person:	Phone Number:
Company Website:	Email Address:

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Grand Champion: \$2500+

Named Scholarship at FFA Awards Banquet Premium Logo Placement on FFA Sponsorship Banner Table Recognition at FFA Awards Banquet 6 Dinner Tickets to FFA Awards Banquet Advertisement on VHS FFA Alumni Website Sponsor Certificate Letter of Thanks

Reserve Champion: \$1500+

Named Scholarship at FFA Awards Banquet Logo Placement on FFA Sponsorship Banner Table Recognition at FFA Awards Banquet 4 Dinner Tickets to FFA Awards Banquet Advertisement on VHS FFA Alumni Website Sponsor Certificate Letter of Thanks

Blue: \$750+

Logo Placement on FFA Sponsor Banner Advertisement on VHS FFA Alumni Website 2 Dinner Tickets to FFA Awards Banquet Sponsor Certificate Letter of Thanks

Gold: \$500+

Logo Placement on FFA Sponsor Banner Advertisement on VHS FFA Alumni Website Sponsor Certificate Letter of Thanks

Bronze: \$250+

VHS Friends of FFA: ____

We welcome donations of any kind!

3 OPTIONS FOR PAYMENT:

- ⇒ Online at our website: https://vhsffaalumni.membershiphub.com/store
- Venmo @VandegriftFFAAlumni \Rightarrow
- Check: Check #

(Made payable to Vandegrift FFA Alumni) Mail to: Vandegrift FFA Alumni 9500 McNeil Drive Austin, TX 78750

Business Logos: Email primary business logo and 1-color logo in JPEG or PNG (preferred) format to

VHSFFASponsorships@gmail.com

Sponsorship form, payment and logo must be received by December 3, 2022 to guarantee your advertisement on the sponsor banner and website. Late submissions are always welcome but may impact inclusion on these items.

Vandegrift FFA Alumni is a 501-c-3 tax-exempt organization

Federal EIN 46-3743279